FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00

PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1006

Suite, Agr. #, etc. Suite, Agr. #, etc.		990 4545 # 100	000 (0)					
Principal Place of Euroress N. DAVID MCOUNT, JR. 110 A. LINCOUN AVENUE TAMPA R. 33009 2. Principal Place of Euroress 1. A. Maing Address 1. A.		MENT# J86 Name	038 (3)					
Methop Address Methop Address Methop Address Methop Address Methop Address Methop McOUNT, R. 110 N. LDCOUN AVENUE TAMPA F, 30009 3a. Date Independed or Clasified 3a. Date Independent 3a. Date Independent	MCQUA'	Y & CO., CPAS, P.A	•			(40 0 140 0 10 1 10 10 0 0 11 1 10 0 0 0	160 B160 61611 61611	A:A:: E:A:: A:A:: IAA:
Marrier Author MCOUNT, R. 110 N LINCOUN AVENUE TAMPA FL 30000 TAMPA FL 30000								
110 N LINCOLN AFFILE TAMPA FL 38098 2. PIPEGRAP PIDEO Of Business	Principal Place of Business Mailing Address						IBIO BIBIO DIBIO	BINN RIBIO BIBILIANDI
TAMPA FL 38099 TAMPA FL 38099 3. Disc incorporated or Quarters 77/70/1987 3. Disc incorporated or Quarters 77/70/1987 3. Disc incorporated or Quarters 75/70/1987 5. Centroor Company informating 75/70/1987 7								
2 Process Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address 2b. 2c. 2c						3. Date Incorporated or Qualified	3a. Date of La	ast Report
Suite. Apr. 4, etc. 28							05/01	
Suite. Apr. #, etc. Suite. Apr. #, etc.	¬ ·	ce of Business	├ ─\			l e		Applied For Not Applicable
Coty & State Coty & State Coty Coty	Suite, Apt. #,	, etc					1 1	3.75 Additional
Zp	<u> </u>							Fee Required
Ball 2a 2a 3a Floridus Statutes Yes Name and Address of Current Registered Agent	n '		hem i				1 1	Added to Fees
S. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent MCQUAY, DAVID, JR. 110 NORTH LINCOLN AVENUE TAMPA FL 33609 83 84 Oily FL 85 Zep C. 11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The allower named conjugations statutes for the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The allower named conjugations statutes for the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The allower named conjugations statutes for the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The allower named conjugations statutes for the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The allower named conjugations as attention for the provisions as attention for the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The allower named conjugations as a to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The conjugation as a statute of the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The conjugation as a statute of the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The conjugation as a statute of the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. The conjugation as a statute of the provisions of Sections 607 Order as to 607/1508 Honds Statutes. SIGNATURE 12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTIONS 13. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTIONS 14. Honds Honds Honds Statutes. The conjugation as a statute of the	¬ ·	<u> </u>	F · n	—¬ ′		8. This corporation has liability for intangible tax under s. 199.032,		
MCQUAY, DAVID, JR. 110 NORTH LINCOLN AVENUE TAMPA FL 39099 88 64 City FL 85 Zep C The Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 007 (500° and 607/1508° Florida Statutes, the allower named corporations admits this statement for the purpose of charging ris regir or registered agent, or both; in the State of Florida Statutes, the allower named corporations admits this statement for the purpose of charging ris regir or registered agent, or both; in the State of Florida Statutes SIGNATURE 12 OFFICE/FIS AND DIRECTORS 13 ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE/FIS AND DIRECTORS 14 THE 15 ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE/FIS AND DIRECTORS 15 ADDITIONS/CHA	<u> </u>			[30]				ıt
110 NORTH LINCOLN AVENUE TAMPA FL 33809 83 84 Oily FL 85 Zop C 1. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607 0007 and 607 1508 Florida Statutes, the allower named corporation administ his statement for the purpose of changing das regions registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida Statutes, the allower named corporation administ his statement for the purpose of changing das regions registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida Statutes BORNATURE Syndre Investor professions of Sections 607 0000, Florida Statutes, the allower named corporation's board of directors. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and accept the objection of Co-2000, Florida Statutes BORNATURE Syndre Investor professions of Investor professions and Investor profession of Section 110 Office Investor professions and Investor professions and Investor professions of Section 110 Office Investor professions and Investor profession and Investor professions and Investor professions and Investor professions and Investor professions and Investor profession and Investor professions and In				81	Name			
TAMPA FL 33609 83				82	Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	Je)	
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections B07.0502 and 607.1508 Florida Statutes, the allower handed corporations situated this statement for the purpose of changing its regressive diagent, or holt, in the State of Florida Statutes authorized by the corporation's board of directors. Theretry accept the approintment as registered age familiar with, and accept the obligations of Section 607.0506, Florida Statutes. Incomplete September Section 100 Section 607.0506, Florida Statutes Section 100 Section				83				
II. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607 (000 case 607,1508 Florida Statuties, the allower handed congruentum submits this statement for the purpose of changing its report registered agent, or host, in this State of Florida Statuties and accept the obligations of, Section 607,0506, Florida Statuties SIGNATURE				84	City		pmg 85	Zip Cade
or registered agent, or both, in the State of Figures Such change was arthrocard by the corporation's board of directors. Theretry accept the appointment as registered agent from the composition of the proposition of the p	I1 Pursuant to	the provisions of Sections 6	607 0502 and 607 1508. Florida Stati	ules, the above r	iamed corpo	ration submits this statement for the our	roose of changing	Laits registered offic
SIGNATURE Signature types of professional of mysical agent active call field. 12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS DELETE 13. ADDITIONS CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IT STAMP 14. DIRECT ADDRESS DIVEST-2P TAMPA FL 14. CITY ST-2P TAMPA FL 16. BARRADOS AVENUE. / O AL ALLACAM AND BREET ADDRESS DIVEST-2P TAMPA FL DELETE 2 MANE 3 SINET ADDRESS DIVEST-2P TAMPA FL DELETE 3 TITLE DELETE 3 TITLE Change	or registere	ed agent, or both, in the State	e of Florida. Such change was author	rized by the corpo	oration's boa	rd of directors. I hereby accept the app	ointment as regis	itered agent Lam
DRS	NOVIATION.							
DELETE 1 TITLE Change MCQUAY, DAVID, JR. 12 MANE 12 MANE 12 MANE 13 MINES 14 CITY ST 2P MANE MCQUAY, DAVID, JR. DELETE 2 TITLE 2 TITLE Change MCQUAY, DAVID, JR. 14 CITY ST 2P MANE MCQUAY, DAVID, JR. DELETE 2 TITLE Change MCQUAY, DAVID, JR. 16 BARBADOS AVENUE // O. W.					Signature require			ECTORS IN 12
13 SIREL LADRESS 14 EMAPA FL 13 SIREL LADRESS 13 SIREL LADRESS 14 CITY 51-2P 14 CITY 51-2P 15 CITY 51-2P 16 CI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DPS				····· ····· ····· ···· ··· ··· ··· ···	□ Cn	iange 🔲 Addition
TAMPA FL Charge Charge Charge Charge		MCQUAY, DAVID, JR.		1 2 NAME				
INCOUAY, DAVID, JR. IREET ADDRESS INCOUAY, DAVID, JR. INCOUAY, DAV		TAMPA FL						
TAMPA FL 181 BARBADOS AVENUE TAMPA FL 24 CITY-SI-ZIP INTE MME MRETI ADDRESS 31 SHIFLT ADDRESS 32 SHIFLT ADDRESS 33 SHIFLT ADDRESS 34 CITY ST ZIP INTE MARE		T	☐ DELETE				Ch	iange 🔲 Addition
TAMPA PL 24 CITY-SI-ZIP DELETE 3 * TITLE AMME 32 NAME 33 SHIFT ADDRESS DITY-SI-ZIP THE AND DELETE 4 * THILE AND DELETE 4 * THILE AND DELETE AND DELETE 4 * THILE Change Chang		MCQUAY, DAVID, JR.	ur all a levels	2.2 NAME				
DELETE 3 Y THE Change Change Change SIREET ADDRESS 33 SHEET ADDRESS 34 CHY ST ZIP Change Chan		TAMPA FI	WE- (/O, NIN/MOOR					
STREET ADDRESS 3.3 STREET ADDRESS DELETE 4.1 HILE							Cr	nange 🔲 Addition
AMME DELETE 4.1 MILE ANME 42 NAME 42 NAME 43 STREET ADDRESS DITY - ST - ZIP DELETE 5 1 THLE 5 1 THLE Change Change	IAME							
DELETE DELETE 4.1 fill.E Change 4.2 NAME 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS DELETE 5.1 THUE Change Change Ch								
A 3 SIREL ADDRESS CHY-ST-ZIP DELETE DELETE 5 1 THLE STREET ADDRESS CHY-ST-ZIP DELETE 5 2 NAME 5 2 NAME 5 3 SIREL ADDRESS CHY-ST-ZIP DELETE 6 1 THLE AMME 6 2 NAME 6 2 NAME 6 2 NAME 6 2 NAME 6 3 SIREL ADDRESS CHY-ST-ZIP 14 I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption started in Section 119.07(3)(k). Fiorida Statutes certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same logal effect as it moath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the positive or trusts enjoyaired to execute this report as required by, Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes: and that appears in Block 12 or Block 12 or Block 13 if Organged, or on an allaction of the positive or trusts enjoyaired to execute this report as required by, Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes: and that reappears in Block 12 or Block 13 if Organged, or on an allaction of the positive or trusts enjoyaired to execute this report as required by, Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes: and that reappears in Block 12 or Block 13 if Organged, or on an allaction or allaction or an	· ·		☐ DELETE		1 211		□ Cr	iange 🔲 Addition
DELETE 5 THEF DELETE 5 THEF NAME STREET ADDRESS DELETE 5 THEF SAME 52 NAME 52 NAME 53 STREET ADDRESS DELETE 6 THEF NAME N	IAME			4.2 NAME	İ			
DELETE 5 TITLE STREET ADDRESS DITY-ST-ZIP DELETE 5 TITLE 5 2 NAME 5 2 NAME 5 3 STREET ADDRESS DITY-ST-ZIP DELETE 6 TITLE Change C Change	!			1				
5 2 NAME 5 3 STREET ADDRESS 5 3 STREET ADDRESS 5 4 CITY - ST - ZIP DELETE 6 1 DITLE 6 2 NAME 6 4 CITY - ST - ZIP 14. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption started in Section 119.07(3)(k). Fiorida Statutes certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same logal effect as it m oath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the peociet or trusts enjoyaired to execute this report as required by, Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes: and that reappears in Block 12 or Block 12 or Block 13 if dynaged, or on an attachyport of the properties of the properties of the peociet or trusts enjoyaired to execute this report as required by, Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes: and that reappears in Block 12 or Block 12 or Block 13 if dynaged, or on an attachyport of the peociet or trusts and that report as required by, Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes: and that reappears in Block 12 or Block 12 or Block 13 if dynaged, or on an attachyport of the peociet or trusts and that report as required by the peocletic of the corporation or the peociet or trusts are provided to execute this report as required by the peocletic people of the corporation or the peocletic people of the people of t			□ DELETE		I ZIP			nange Addition
54 CITY - ST-ZIP DELETE DELETE Change C							_	-
DELETE 6 1 THE DELETE 6 1 THE GENAME GENA	STREET ADDRESS			53STREET	ADDRESS			
6.2 NAME 6.3 STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP 6.4 CiTY-ST-ZIP 6.4 CiTY-ST-ZIP 6.4 City-ST-ZIP 6.5 To be be because the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption started in Section 1.19.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes certify that the information indicated on this annual report of supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same logal effect as it me oath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation of the deceiver or trusts exposured to execute this report as required by, Chapter 607, Florida Statutes: and that mappears in Block 12 or Bigs. 13 if granged, or on a altacyth of the parameters.	DTY+ST-ZiP			5.4 CiTy - S	31 - ZIP		·	
6.8 STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP 6.4 City-ST-ZIP 6.4 City-ST-ZIP 6.4 City-ST-ZIP 1.1 do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption started in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as it mooth, that I am an officer or director of the criporation of the pacetiver or trusted employment to execute this report as required by Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes: and that my appears in Block 12 or Block 12 or Block 13 if Quangied, or on a attactive of the part of the pacetive of the criporation of the pacetive of the pacetive of the criporation of the pacetive of the pacetive of the criporation of the pacetive of the pacetive of the criporation of the pacetive			☐ DELETE				☐ Cr	nange
14. State 1. To be be supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as it mostly that I am an officer or director of the corporation of the beceiver or trusts expowered to execute this report as required by Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes; and that if appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if Quangied, or on a attaction of the property of the corporation of the corpor					ALODON'S			
14. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if moath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation of the Jaceiver or trusts exposured to execute this report as required by Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes; and that if appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if dyanged, or on a laterature of the property of the								
certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual eport is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as it meath, that I am an officer or director of the corporation of the Jacobier or trustor empowered to execute this report as required by Chaptey 607, Florida Statutes; and that respects in Block 12 or Block 13 if dyanged, or on an attact upon an appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if dyanged, or on an attact upon an appear of the same transfer.	14. Ldo hereby	y certify that the information s	supplied with this filing is voluntarly fo	urnished and doe	s not qualify	for the exemption stated in Section 119).07(3)(k), Florida	Statutes I further
appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if opanged, or on a attactype of the property of the state of th	certify that	the information indicated on	this annual report or eupplemental a	innu∌l√eport is tru	ue and accur	ate and that my signature shall have the	e same legal effec	et as it made under
$(A \cap A \cap$				Kires				, ,
SIGNATURE: / Kenel//(/liph 5/15/96 8/3876-2	CIORIAT	UDE.	1 //////	lenh		5/15/9/	01387	6-2110